Athalone
Alva
Camolin
Ardmore
Rannoch
Firth
Selkirk
Carrick
Clare
Paris
Aberlour
Tulsk
Hamilton
Glenholm
Calais
Timolin
Arigna
Melrose
Virginia
Carie
Thorpe
Ballina
Lyon
Marseille
Clarina
Windsor
Braemore
Arran
Waterford
Kendal
Blyth
Armoy
Newton

pg 4

Pg 5

pg 6

pg 7

pg 8

pg 9

pg 10
pg 11
pg 12
pg 13
pg 14
pg 15
pg 16
pg 17
pg 18
pg 19
pg 20
pg 21
pg 22
pg 23
pg 24
pg 25
pg 26
pg 27
pg 28
pg 29
pg 30
pg 31
pg 32
pg 33
pg 34
pg 35
pg 36

Heights
Headboard Footboard 3’0
56" 41"
52" 39"
55" 43"
52" 40”
88” 88"
52" 40”
59" 47
58" 46"
49” 37"
48” 38”
56" 43"
52" 40”
57" 46"
55" 41"
47" 37’
51" 39"
52" 36"
52" 40”
558 42"
52" 40”
52" 40"
53" 417
49” 37"
50" 38”
58k 40”
58k 42"
58" 41"
56" 417
58" 41"
54” 417
54” 417
45" 317
58” 417
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38"
37
37
36"

37’
38”

36"

37

37

36”

37
37

37

37

Bedstead Width

40"

50"

48"

50”

49"

49’

49’
48"

46
64"
58"
56’
55"
56”
55”
56"
55"
55"
54"
55"
55"
56"
55"
54"
557
58"
55”
55"
55”
54"
55"
55k
55"
55"
55"
56"
56"
56"
558
56"
56”
56"

5°0”
70"
64"
62"
61”
62"
61”
62"
61”
61”
60"
61”
61”
62"
61”
60”
61”
64"
61”
61”
61”
60”
61”
61”
61"
61”
61”
62"
62"
62"
61”
62"
62"
62"

6°0”
82"
76"
74

4

74
73

74
73

73"

73"

74
74"
74
73"
74"
4
4

Lerwick

Milton

Stirling

Bansha

Tain

Andreas

Tay

Cara

Ardo

Emyvale
Carnew

Ellon

Rora

Milano
Chatsworth
Edwardian
Winchester
Carie low footend
Tulsk low footend
Arran low footend
Clarina low footend
Edwardian Daybed
Bedside table Traditional
Bedside table Modern
Bedside table Chrome
Bedside table Brass
Bedside table Nickel

pg 37
pg 38
pg 39
pg 40
pg 41
pg 42
pg 43
pg 44
pg 45
pg 46
pg 47
pg 48
pg 49
pg 50
pg 51
pg 52
pg 53
pg 54
pg 55
pg 56
pg 57
pg 58
pg 58
pg 58
pg 58
pg 58
pg 58

Heights
Headboard  Footboard
58" 417
45” 31”
54" 417
447 327
43” 23"
46” 247
46” 247
53" 417
53" 37"
49” 37"
43" 28"
51" 39”
45” 33"
40” 23
52" 427
5% 27
Sl 417
52" 247
52" 27
56" 26”
53" 26"
447 38”
24"
24"
24
24
24

26"

307

31"

Bedstead Width

3°0” 407 467
56"
56"
55k
55”
547

38" 56"
56"
54”
57"
56"

55k

57"

56"
54”
55"
55"
554

55K

55"

56"

55"

37

51"

37"

36”
37
37"
37

48"

49’
49’

5°0”
62"
62"
61"
61"
60”
62"
62"
60”
63”
62"
61"
63"
62"
60”
61”
61”
61"
61”
61”
62"
61”

6°0”
74
74
73"

72’

4
74"

73

4

79°



